
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 1 – 1.0 PDH 
Remote Sensing and GIS Applications for 

Geosciences in the Southwest 
 

Brian Conway, GISP and Danielle Smilovsky 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 2 – 1.0 PDH 
Engineering Seismics 

 
Michael Rucker, P.E., and Tiana Rasmussen, P.G. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 3 – 1.0 PDH 
GeoTech Tools and Ground Improvement: Recent 

Updates 
 

Vernon Schaefer, Ph.D., P.E. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 4 – 1.0 PDH 
Emerging Applications of Unmanned Aerial Vehicles in 

Geotechnical Engineering Practice 
 

Dimitrios Zekkos, Ph.D., P.E. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 5 – 1.0 PDH 
Slope Stability Analysis Advancements 

 
Murray Fredlund, Ph.D., P.E. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   2020 Southwest Virtual Symposium: Advancements in Geotechnics on Tuesday September 22, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
                                                                                                                          Rachelle Mason (Secretary) 

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Session 6 – 1.0 PDH 
Developing Foundation Design Guidelines for the 

Electric Power Industry 
 

Ashley Shirer, Ph.D., P.E., and Peter Kandaris, P.E. 



9/22/2020 18:25
Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)

935 3410 4387 9/22/2020 7:46 475

User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email

Vishal Patel Vishal Patel vishal.patel@aecom.com

Matt Crawford Matt Crawford matt.crawford@aecom.com

Randy Harris Randy Harris r.harris@wt‐us.com
Arash Nikvar Hassani Arash Nikvar Hassani nikvar@email.arizona.edu

Aria Fathi Aria Fathi aria.fathi@terracon.com

Edward Kavazanjian Edward Kavazanjian ekavazan@asu.edu

Mariah Paz Mariah Paz mariah.paz@srpnet.com

Jim Lemmon Jim Lemmon jamesjlemmon@att.net

mrkleinholz mrkleinholz matthew.kleinholz@terracon.com

Kimberly Martin Kimberly Martin kimberly.k.martin@asu.edu

Brian Conway Brian Conway bdconway@azwater.gov

Thomas Hull Thomas Hull Thomas.hull@aecom.com

ray.markley ray.markley ray.markley@woodplc.com

Rachelle Mason Rachelle Mason rmason@ninyoandmoore.com

Hank Belliston Hank Belliston hank.belliston@cmtlaboratories.com

Mahmoud Misbah Mahmoud Misbah emad.mahmoud1995@gmail.com

YUTONG LU YUTONG LU ylu@digioiagray.com

Lee Wright Lee Wright lee.wright@aecom.com

Nitish Jauhari Nitish Jauhari nitishjfce@gmail.com

sjohn sjohn sjohn@digioiagray.com

Brittany Dalton Brittany Dalton brittany.dalton@terracon.com

Daniel Rosenbalm Daniel Rosenbalm dcrosenb@asu.edu

Devin Keating Devin Keating dkeatin2@asu.edu

Abubaker Sami DHEYAB Abubaker Sami DHEYAB bakersami.bd@gmail.com

Tiana Rasmussen

SK Belal Hossen SK Belal Hossen sk.hossen@maine.edu

Vern Schaefer Vern Schaefer vern@iastate.edu

Taher Mostafa Taher Mostafa taher_mostafa@azhar.edu.eg

Lito Santos Lito Santos lasantos@keller‐na.com
Sichuan Huang Sichuan Huang shuang64@asu.edu

Robert Cummings Robert Cummings rcummings@saguarogeo.com

Ahmed El‐Maghaoury Ahmed El‐Maghaoury ahmedelmaghaoury@gmail.com

Lawal Lawal Ezekiel Abiodun lawal.ezekiel65@gmail.com

Connor Grayson Connor Grayson cwgrayso@asu.edu

Roberto Orlando Roberto Orlando robert@terradynamic.us

Khaled Abogabal Khaled Abogabal khaledmohamed0142@yahoo.com

Yi Zhong Yi Zhong yzhong53@asu.edu

Patrice Brun Patrice Brun pbrun@azdot.gov

YONG TANG YONG TANG ytang116@asu.edu

Mohammad Mosawi Mohammad Mosawi mmosawi@asu.edu

Arash Hosseini Arash Hosseini tug10434@temple.edu

michael.rucker michael.rucker michael.rucker@woodplc.com

Alaa Gamal Alaa Gamal geologistalaagamal@gmail.com



Tim Avery Tim Avery tim.avery@keller‐na.com
Dimitrios Zekkos Dimitrios Zekkos zekkos@berkeley.edu

Ashley Shirer# DiGioia Gray Ashley,Shirer, DiGio ashirer@digioiagray.com 9/22/2020 12:52
Austin Olaiz Austin Olaiz aholaiz@asu.edu

Wael Moussa Wael Moussa wael.ayad87@hotmail.com

Abdelaziz Ads Abdelaziz Ads aaa865@nyu.edu

Ayesh Silva Ayesh Silva ayeshmalintha@gmail.com

Ammar Yahya Ammar Yahya amarmyahya@gmail.com

Larry Hansen Larry Hansen lahansen278@gmail.com

Eddy Ramirez Eddy Ramirez eddy.ramirez@terracon.com

aaronschlessinger aaronschlessinger aschlessinger@tensarcorp.com

Brian Lingnau Brian Lingnau blingnau@speedie.net

Miriam Woolley Miriam Woolley mawoolle@asu.edu

Debbie Parkins Debbie Parkins d.parkins@wt‐us.com
Danielle Smilovsky Danielle Smilovsky dsmilovs@asu.edu

Faruk ISKIN Faruk ISKIN farukiskin@gmail.com

Daniel Rosenbalm Daniel Rosenbalm dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com

Murray Fredlund Murray Fredlund murray.fredlund@bentley.com

Leon van Paassen Leon van Paassen lvanpaas@asu.edu

Scott Neely Scott Neely sdneely@terracon.com

Tad N. Tad N. tniemyjski@azdot.gov

Robert McMichael Robert McMichael rmcmichael@mkainc.com

Justin Heinecke Justin Heinecke justin.h@wt‐us.com
9/22/2020 7:54 9/22/2020 7:55 2 United States of America


	Symposium 2020 Sesion 1 PDH Certificatre
	Symposium 2020 Session 2 PDH Certificatre
	Symposium 2020 Session 3 PDH Certificatre
	Symposium 2020 Session 4 PDH Certificatre
	Symposium 2020 Session 5 PDH Certificatre
	Symposium 2020 Session 6 PDH Certificatre

